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Name E Mail / Phone Address Birthday
Denise Appleman appleman.denise@gmail.com 2968 Windridge Oaks Dr 9/19

413-626-3236 Palm Harbor, FL   34684
Theresa Arrison TEA1114@aol.com 6048 45th Avenue North 11/14

727-409-8442 Kenneth City, FL   33709
Judy Bartlett judymb@tampabay.rr.com 4002 87th Terrace 10/19

727-578-9989 Pinellas Park, FL  33782
Nancy Bell NancyABell@hotmail.com

727-348-6667
Karen Bishea bisheake@gmail.com 546 Belted Kingfisher Dr N 9/4

513-708-8685 Palm Harbor, FL  34683
Penny Black PennyB1618@gmail.com 1618 Orchardgrove Ave 8/8

727-372-6456 Trinity, FL   34655
Mary Ann Blackmore tblackm1@tampabay.rr.com 1840 Allbright Drive 9/19

727-687-1840 Clearwater, FL   33765
Elma May Brey Jhbrey@aol.com 12400 Park Blvd, #220 11/22

727-397-0939 Seminole, FL   33772
860-306-3979 4 North Ridge

East Hampton, CT   06424
Patti Condon pcondon3@tampabay.rr.com 2447 Ecuadorian Way #71 9/15

727-735-2042 Clearwater, FL   33763
Joan DeSantis Joandesan@aol.com 7905 Seminole Blvd, Apt 3305 10/22

347-255-9766 Seminole, FL   33772
Joni Fletke Jfletke@yahoo.com 8529 Acorn Ridge CT 5/23

727-215-0608 Tampa, FL   33625
Diane Friedman diane@quiltingelegance.com 2245 58th Street North 1/28

727-347-9394 St. Petersburg, FL   33710
Fred Friedman Fred@engstrat.com 2245 58th Street North 12/22

727-347-9394 St. Petersburg, FL   33710
Judy Gregory Judy@judykits.com 7742 Kyle Street 2/24

818-259-0761 Tujunga, CA   91042
Theresa Hicks Theresa.Hicks@ncsschools.com 2518 Southern Oaks Circle 4/10

727-580-5269 Clearwater, FL   33764
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Pat Holliday pat02holliday@gmail.com 1100 Belcher Rd. S. #2
563-920-4518 Largo, FL   33771

Annette Horner grammyofSMN@aol.com 2117 Larissa Court 3/26
727-375-5283 Trinity, FL   34655

Dawn Hunt jespere40@yahoo.com 308 Washington Ave 1/28
317-797-4732 Oldsmar, FL   34677

Janet Jensen jjensen2@tampabay.rr.com 150 SE Lincoln Cir N 8/18
h: 727-527-3032 / c: 727-423-7132 St. Petersburg, FL  33703 

Sharon Kalinowski sharon_kalinowski@hotmail.com 2256 Pinnacle Circle South 8/20
h: 386-275-1423 / c: 727-479-2264 Palm Harbor, FL   34684

Anne Kaucher Anne.Kaucher@yahoo.com
727-741-1271

Judy Leshovsky Quiltsky1@yahoo.com 2706 Imperial Palm Drive 8/12
651-206-5726 Largo, FL   33771

Lori Lewis lorilewis@hypersytes.com 603 Bough Avenue 10/15
727-687-3216 Clearwater, FL   33760

Janis Magee JanisMagee@yahoo.com 6659 Garden Palm Court 10/29
h: 727-807-3445 / c: 727-482-1105 New Port Richey, FL   34655

Cheryl Martin appleladycm@hotmail.com 8809 40th Way N. 3/11
727-420-8882 Pinellas Park, FL   33702

Sherri Merrifield sheri.merri@gmail.com 9908 56th Pl N 8/30
727-642-1509 St Petersburg, FL   33708

Karen O'Malley kkomalley@gmail.com 2481 Golden Pasture Circle 9/5
727-430-5316 Clearwater, FL   33764

Karen Pieczonka kpiecz@msn.com 2519 McMullen Booth Rd #510-133 4/27
h: 727-799-0175 / c: 727-239-6062 Clearwater, FL   33761

Gale Pittman galepittman@hotmail.com 6459 107th Terrace 11/7
h: 727-546-1045 / c: 727-510-7559 Pinellas Park, FL   33782

Michelle Reinhard Michelle@hotrodreinhard.com 2022 Todd Rd 5/18
407 760-2682 Clearwater, FL   33763

Paula Riccio parcpc@aol.com 3716 Imperial Ridge Pkwy 10/18
h: 727-787-9173 / c: 978-697-6494 Palm Harbor, FL   34684
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Elaine Rice Ricekrispies70@gmail.com 139 Bluff View, #411
h: 727-559-1376 / c: 619-318-0812 Bellair Bluffs, FL   33770

Teri Roberts 2roberts@tampabay.rr.com 53 Meridian Dr.
h: 727-586-1712 / c: 727-481-7286 Safety Harbor, FL   34695

Norma Santiago nvstgo@me.com 8435 Brentwood Rd 12/3
727-424-8920 Seminole, FL   33777

Lynnette Schiffhauer quiltinghero@yahoo.com 1100 Belcher Rd. S. #710 5/2
716-239-8958 Largo, FL   33771

Peggy Shaw peggyjane50@gmail.com 12175 79th Ave N
727-510-6959 Seminole, FL   33772

Pam Sprague twilightstar2003@yahoo.com 1445 Stonehenge Way 1/11
727-785-1647 Palm Harbor, FL   34683

Cathy Starman cstarman50@aol.com 9406 89th Terrace North 2/17
727-391-0005 Seminole, FL   33777

Linda Steinport lssteinport@gmail.com 7456 Wimpole Dr 8/17
h: 727-372-0149 / c: 727-244-8513 New Port Richey, FL   34655

Carol Stens cstensfl@gmail.com 3664 Imperial Ridge Parkway 9/20
h: 727-221-0617 / c: 252-646-3653 Palm Harbor, FL  34684

Maggie Stokes stokesmag@gmail,com 34182 Canal Dr 6/13
727-644-1807 Pinellas Park, FL   33781

Cindy Stroud 9patchpiecer@wowway.com 7837 Tiburon Dr
h: 727-953-9629 / c: 727-600-8447 Largo, FL   33773

Denise Swenson dswenson1968@gmail.com 2803 Eagle Run Cir N 12/7
727-366-1951 Clearwater, FL   33760

Diane Turscak DianeTurscak@yahoo.com 675 14th Ave S
727-638-1080 Safety Harbor, FL   34695

Robin VanScoy eravanscoy@gmail.com 3561 Florian Terrace 8/28
h: 727-945-0851 / c: 727-871-0956 Palm Harbor, FL   34685

Judy Wedekind judy.wedekind@gmail.com 3140 Timberview Drive 10/20
h: 727-789-4130 / c: 727-644-5685 Dunedin, FL   34698

Lynda Weingart lyndaweingart@gmail.com 10998 96th Street North 8/22
727-418-3180 Largo, FL   33773


